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Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa
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Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa
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20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31

January February March

MayApril June

October November December

July August September

Timesheets Due

Payday
GGU Official Holiday

2024
Payroll and Holiday Calendar 01/05/2024 12/24 - 01/08 12/16 - 12/31 01/12/2024

01/23/2024 01/09 - 01/23 01/01 - 01/15 01/31/2024
02/08/2024 01/24 - 02/08 01/16 - 01/31 02/15/2024
02/22/2024 02/09 - 02/23 02/01 - 02/15 02/29/2024
03/08/2024 02/24 - 03/08 02/16 - 02/28 03/15/2024
03/22/2024 03/09 - 03/23 03/01 - 03/15 03/29/2024
04/08/2024 03/24 - 04/08 03/16 - 03/31 04/14/2024
04/23/2024 04/09 - 04/23 04/01 - 04/15 04/30/2024
05/08/2024 04/24 - 05/08 04/16 - 04/30 05/15/2024
05/23/2024 05/09 - 05/23 05/01 - 05/15 05/31/2024
06/08/2024 05/24 - 06/08 05/16 - 05/31 06/14/2024
06/22/2024 06/09 - 06/23 06/01 - 06/15 06/28/2024
07/08/2024 06/24 - 07/08 06/16 - 06/30 07/15/2024
07/23/2024 07/09 - 07/23 07/01 - 07/15 07/31/2024
08/08/2024 07/24 - 08/08 07/16 - 07/31 08/15/2024
08/23/2024 08/09 - 08/23 08/01 - 08/15 08/30/2024
09/06/2024 08/24 - 09/08 08/16 - 08/31 09/13/2024
09/23/2024 09/09 - 09/23 09/01 - 09/15 09/30/2024
10/08/2024 09/24 - 10/08 09/16 -09/30 10/15/2024
10/23/2024 10/09 - 10/23 10/01 - 10/15 10/31/2024
11/07/2024 10/24 - 11/08 10/16 - 10/31 11/15/2024
11/20/2024 11/09 - 11/23 11/01 - 11/15 11/27/2024
12/06/2024 11/24 - 12/08 11/16 - 11/30 12/13/2024
12/19/2024 12/09 - 12/23 12/01 -12/15 12/30/2024

Due Date
Non-Exempt 
Timesheet 

Dates

Exempt Time off 
Report Dates

Payday

New Year's Day Monday January 1, 2024
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday January 15, 2024

President’s Day Monday February 19, 2024
Memorial Day Monday May 27, 2024

Juneteenth Wednesday June 19, 2024
Independence Day Thursday July 4, 2024

Labor Day Monday September 2, 2024
Veterans Day Monday November 11, 2024
Thanksgiving Thursday November 28, 2024
Thanksgiving Friday November 29, 2024

Winter Holiday Tuesday December 24, 2024
Winter Holiday Wednesday December 25, 2024
New Year’s Eve Tuesday December 31, 2024

The following dates are the only GGU recognized official Holidays. Any other days, later 
determined as a paid day off or a campus closure day are not considered GGU holiday

2024 GGU Holiday Schedule


